

Lynn

Office of the Sheriff Jason J. Purrington Cottonwood County Sheriff 902 5th Avenue

Windom, MN 56101

Phone: (507) 831-1375

Fax: (507) 831-1957



Inmate	Charges	Held For	Booking Date	Projected Release	Bail Amount
Anderson, Steven Allen	Bench Warrant 609.222.1 - Assault-2nd Degree-Dangerous Weapon - Arrest of Adult 609.713.1 - Terroristic Threats-Reckless Disregard Risk - Arrest of Adult	Cottonwood County Sheriff's Office	03/29/24		Bail/Bond - \$40000.00 - Court Order
Brock, Anthony John	Supervision Violation (A&D Order) 152.023.1(1) - Drugs - 3rd Degree - Sale - Narcotic - Arrest of Adult 588.01.2 - Contempt of Court - Direct Contempt - Summarily Punished 609.713 - Threats of Violence (Terroristic threats) - Arrest of Adult 152.023.1(1) - Drugs - 3rd Degree - Sale - Narcotic - Arrest of Adult	Department of Corrections	05/17/24		
Duensing, Laycie	Supervision Violation (A&D Order) 169A.20.1(7) - Traffic - DWI - Operate Motor Vehicle - Any Amount Schedule I/II Drugs/metabolite; Not cannabis/hemp 169A.20.1(7) - Traffic - DWI - Operate Motor Vehicle - Body Contains Any Amount Schedule I/II Drugs - Not Marijuana - Arrest of Adult 609.14 - Sentences - Revocation of Stay or Initiate Probation Revocation for Violating Condition of Stay - Arrest of Adult	Windom Police Department	06/14/24		



Inmate Charges Held For Booking Date Projected Release Bail Amount



Bench Warrant
609.52.2(a)(3)(iii) - Theft-Medical costs - Arrest of Adult

Cottonwood County 04/26/24 08/23/24 Sheriff's Office